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Contest Name Sr.No Surname First Name Gender Team Club

50 yrs & over Male Champion Lifesaver

40-49 yrs Male Champion Lifesaver

1 Chamberlain Steven M Dicky Beach

2 Kluck Matthew M Alexandra Headland

40-49 yrs Female Champion Lifesaver

1 Cook Karyn F Alexandra Headland

50 yrs & over Female Champion Lifesaver

1 Hutton Teresa F Dicky Beach

30-39 yrs Female Champion Lifesaver

30-39 yrs Male Champion Lifesaver

U17 Female Champion Lifesaver

1 Cridland Amy F Mooloolaba

2 Bascombe Kiera F Mooloolaba

3 Jones Rylee F Mooloolaba

4 Gall Primrose F Mooloolaba

5 Hughey Anastasja F Dicky Beach

6 Shrapnel Elsie F Dicky Beach

7 Hutton Samantha F Dicky Beach

8 Jeffcoat Em-jay F Marcoola

9 Carrascalao Chloe F Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Champion Lifesaver

1 Burbidge Daniel M Maroochydore

2 Thompson Fynn M Noosa Heads

3 McGarry William M Noosa Heads

Open Female Champion Lifesaver

1 McGrath Sarah F Maroochydore

2 Cridland Amy F Mooloolaba

3 Marsh Channa F Dicky Beach
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4 Silva Chloe F Alexandra Headland

U19 Male Champion Lifesaver

1 Notley Hayden M Mooloolaba

2 Thompson Kai M Noosa Heads

U15 Female Champion Lifesaver

1 Crittendell Darci F Marcoola

2 Degan Emily F Dicky Beach

3 Hutton Jessica F Dicky Beach

4 McGrath Samantha F Maroochydore

U15 Male Champion Lifesaver

1 Jones Max M Mooloolaba

2 Chamberlain Tas M Dicky Beach

3 Johnson Levi M Alexandra Headland

U19 Female Champion Lifesaver

1 McGrath Selena F Maroochydore

2 Kliese-Walit Kiara F Maroochydore

3 Jarrott Matilda F Maroochydore

4 Jones Charlie F Mooloolaba

5 Lloyd-Stewart Jessie F Noosa Heads

6 Powell Isabella F Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Champion Lifesaver

1 Damsgaard Milla F Maroochydore

2 Burbidge Claire F Maroochydore

3 Sturgeon Chelsee F Mooloolaba

4 Shrapnel Ava F Dicky Beach

5 Garland Alice F Dicky Beach

6 Sherratt Georgina F Dicky Beach

7 Porter Jessica F Noosa Heads

8 Lloyd-Stewart Kayla F Noosa Heads

9 McGarry Erin F Noosa Heads

10 Langton Sara F Alexandra Headland

11 James Ellen F Alexandra Headland

Open Male Champion Lifesaver

1 Baird William M Alexandra Headland

2 Doughan Bradley M Alexandra Headland

3 Regan Benjamin M Alexandra Headland
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U14 Male Champion Lifesaver

1 Hale Conner M Maroochydore

2 Hale Riley M Maroochydore

3 Gall Lochlan M Mooloolaba

4 Rowland Elliot M Dicky Beach

5 Nugent Samuel M Marcoola

U17 Mixed First Aid

1 Hutton Samantha F Team A Dicky Beach

2 Garland Grace F Team A Dicky Beach

3 Ludbrook Lily M Team A Maroochydore

4 Youngman Clover F Team B Maroochydore

5 Misso Ruby F Team B Maroochydore

6 Orstadius Sofie F Team A Noosa Heads

7 Bekker Grace F Team A Noosa Heads

8 Carrascalao Chloe F Team A Alexandra Headland

U15 Mixed First Aid

1 Hughey Kaydan M Team A Dicky Beach

2 Hutton Jessica F Team A Dicky Beach

3 Garland Alice F Team B Dicky Beach

4 Shrapnel Ava F Team B Dicky Beach

5 Anthonisz Georgie F Team C Dicky Beach

6 Lehmann Bridie F Team C Dicky Beach

7 Warner Mia F Team D Dicky Beach

8 Taylor Jade F Team D Dicky Beach

9 Wilson Noah M Team A Maroochydore

10 Wilson Phoenix F Team A Maroochydore

11 Thompson Seanna F Team B Maroochydore

12 Youngman Matilda F Team B Maroochydore

13 Porter Jessica F Team A Noosa Heads

14 Lloyd-Stewart Kayla F Team A Noosa Heads

15 Brennan-Kessel Persephone F Team B Noosa Heads

16 Goulding Rose F Team B Noosa Heads

U19 Mixed First Aid

1 Hutton Samantha F Team A Dicky Beach

2 Garland Grace F Team A Dicky Beach

3 Ludbrook Lily M Team A Maroochydore
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4 Hoger Mackenzee F Team A Maroochydore

5 Youngman Clover F Team B Maroochydore

6 Misso Ruby F Team B Maroochydore

7 Glassock Joseph M Team A Noosa Heads

8 Lloyd-Stewart Jessie F Team A Noosa Heads

9 Bekker Grace F Team B Noosa Heads

10 Orstadius Sofie F Team B Noosa Heads

Open Mixed First Aid

1 Colston Benjamin M Team A Maroochydore

2 Hoger Mackenzee F Team A Maroochydore

3 Lloyd-Stewart Jessie F Team A Noosa Heads

4 Carrascalao Chloe F Team A Alexandra Headland

5 Powell Isabella F Team A Alexandra Headland

6 Glassock Joseph M Team A Noosa Heads

Open Mixed Patrol Team Competition

1 Linton Corey M Team A Alexandra Headland

2 Doughan Bradley M Team A Alexandra Headland

3 Baird William M Team A Alexandra Headland

4 Silva Chloe F Team A Alexandra Headland

5 Powell Isabella F Team A Alexandra Headland

6 Regan Benjamin M Team A Alexandra Headland

U17 Mixed Patrol Team Competition

1 Bascombe Kiera F Team A Mooloolaba

2 Jones Rylee F Team A Mooloolaba

3 Dick Connor M Team A Mooloolaba

4 Hughey Anastasja F Team A Dicky Beach

5 Hutton Samantha F Team A Dicky Beach

6 Garland Grace F Team A Dicky Beach

7 Shrapnel Elsie F Team A Dicky Beach

8 Glassock Joseph M Team A Noosa Heads

9 Thompson Fynn M Team A Noosa Heads

10 Orstadius Sofie F Team A Noosa Heads

11 McGarry William M Team A Noosa Heads

12 Cridland Amy F Team A Mooloolaba

U15 Mixed Patrol Team Competition

1 Gall Lochlan M Team A Mooloolaba
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2 Jones Max M Team A Mooloolaba

3 Strano Mikele M Team A Mooloolaba

4 Rowleson Abbie F Team A Dicky Beach

5 Taylor Jade F Team A Dicky Beach

6 Hutton Jessica F Team A Dicky Beach

7 Rowleson Lily F Team A Dicky Beach

8 Chamberlain Tas M Team B Dicky Beach

9 Hughey Kaydan M Team B Dicky Beach

10 Degan Emily F Team B Dicky Beach

11 Rowland Elliot M Team B Dicky Beach

12 Garland Alice F Team C Dicky Beach

13 Lehmann Bridie F Team C Dicky Beach

14 Shrapnel Ava F Team C Dicky Beach

15 Sherratt Georgina F Team C Dicky Beach

16 Jeffcoat Teagan F Team A Marcoola

17 Nugent Samuel M Team A Marcoola

18 Uylangco Maya F Team A Marcoola

19 Crittendell Darci F Team A Marcoola

20 Morse Sarah F Team A Alexandra Headland

21 Johnson Levi M Team A Alexandra Headland

22 James Ellen F Team A Alexandra Headland

23 Langton Sara F Team A Alexandra Headland

24 Sturgeon Chelsee F Team A Mooloolaba
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